STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 4001 BUS: 15-802
Run ID: MIH. 010
Run Description: TO MAYNARD JACKSON HS
Stop Time Stop Location
07:29 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: PARKSIDE ELEMENTARY
07:34 AM ORMOND ST SE,30315 & CHEROKEE AVE SE,30315
07:35 AM GRANT TER SE,30315 & ORMOND ST SE,30315
07:36 AM ORMOND ST SE & MARTIN ST SE
07:37 AM HANK AARON DR SW & ORMOND ST SE
07:39 AM 759 POLLARD BLVD SW, 30315 @ COUNTRY INN & SUITES
07:43 AM BASS ST SW,30315 & PRYOR ST SW,30315
07:46 AM COOPER ST SW,30312 & GLENN ST SW,30312
08:00 AM SCHOOL: MAYNARD JACKSON HS
Run ID: MIH. 110
Run Description: FROM MAYNARD JACKSON HS
Stop Time Stop Location
03:22 PM Deadhead - GRANT ST SE,30315 & PAVILLION ST SE,30315
03:30 PM SCHOOL: MAYNARD JACKSON HS
03:45 PM ORMOND ST SE,30315 & CHEROKEE AVE SE,30315
03:46 PM GRANT TER SE,30315 & ORMOND ST SE,30315
03:47 PM ORMOND ST SE & MARTIN ST SE
03:49 PM HANK AARON DR SW & ORMOND ST SE
03:51 PM 759 POLLARD BLVD SW, 30315 @ COUNTRY INN & SUITES
03:56 PM BASS ST SW,30315 & PRYOR ST SW,30315
04:00 PM COOPER ST SW,30312 & GLENN ST SW,30312

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 4003 BUS: 20-974

Run ID:
Run Description:

MIH. 008
TO MAYNARD JACKSON HS

Stop Time Stop Location

07:39 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: BARACK & MICHELLE OBAMA ES

07:47 AM HUMPHRIES ST SW,30312 @ COLUMBIA @ MECHANICSVILLE STATION
07:51 AM FORMWALT ST SW & RICHARDSON ST SW,

08:00 AM SCHOOL: MAYNARD JACKSON HS

Run ID: MIH. 108

Run Description:

FROM MAYNARD JACKSON HS

Stop Time Stop Location

03:29 PM Deadhead - 537 PARK AVE SE, 30312 @ GRANT PARK

03:30 PM SCHOOL: MAYNARD JACKSON HS

03:40 PM HUMPHRIES ST SW,30312 @ COLUMBIA @ MECHANICSVILLE STATION
03:44 PM FORMWALT ST SW & RICHARDSON ST SW,

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

Run ID: MIH. 009

Run Description: TO MAYNARD JACKSON HS

Stop Time Stop Location

07:24 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: PARKSIDE ELEMENTARY

07:34 AM HANK AARON DR SW,30315 & HAYGOOD AVE SE,30315
07:41 AM 569 HANK AARON DR SW,30312 @ 565 HANK APTS
07:44 AM CRUMLEY ST SE,30312 & MARTIN ST SE,30312

08:10 AM SCHOOL: MAYNARD JACKSON HS

Run ID: MIH. 109

Run Description: FROVI IVAYNARD \]AG<SO\I HS

Stop Time Stop Location

03:20 PM Deadhead - 759 POLLARD BLVD SW, 30315 @ COUNTRY INN & SUITES
03:30 PM SCHOOL: MAYNARD JACKSON HS

03:35 PM CRUMLEY ST SE,30312 & MARTIN ST SE,30312

03:37 PM 569 HANK AARON DR SW,30312 @ 565 HANK APTS
03:41 PM HANK AARON DR SW,30315 & HAYGOOD AVE SE,30315

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 4005 BUS: 859

Run ID:
Run Description:

MIH. 014
TO MAYNARD JACKSON HS

Stop Time Stop Location

07:29 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: BENTEEN ES

07:42 AM 711 FAYETTEVILLE RD SE,30316 @ VILLAGES OF E LAKE

07:45 AM GLENWOOD AVE SE,30316 & BERNICE ST SE,30316

07:46 AM EVA DAVIS WAY & HILLSIDE DR SE @ VILLAGES OF E LAKE

07:47 AM EVA DAVIS WAY & FOREST LAKE AVE SE @ VILLAGES OF HILLSIDE
07:49 AM E LAKE TER SE,30317 & SUTTON ST SE,30317

08:00 AM SCHOOL: MAYNARD JACKSON HS

Run ID: MIH. 114

Run Description:

FROM MAYNARD JACKSON HS

Stop Time Stop Location

03:18 PM Deadhead - 125 MILTON AVE SE, 30315 @ VERGE APTS

03:30 PM SCHOOL: MAYNARD JACKSON HS

03:47 PM GLENWOOD AVE SE,30316 & BERNICE ST SE,30316

03:48 PM EVA DAVIS WAY & HILLSIDE DR SE @ VILLAGES OF E LAKE

03:49 PM EVA DAVIS WAY & FOREST LAKE AVE SE @ VILLAGES OF HILLSIDE
03:51 PM E LAKE TER SE,30317 & SUTTON ST SE,30317

03:57 PM 711 FAYETTEVILLE RD SE,30316 @ VILLAGES OF E LAKE

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

Run ID: MIH. 006

Run Description: TO MAYNARD JACKSON HS

Stop Time Stop Location

07:39 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: BURGESS-PETERSON ES
07:48 AM 1ST ST NE,30307 & MAYSON AVE NE,30307

07:50 AM HARDEE ST NE,30307 & MONTGOMERY ST NE,30307
07:51 AM HARDEE ST NE,30307 & WHITEFOORD AVE NE,30307
08:00 AM SCHOOL: MAYNARD JACKSON HS

Run ID: MIH. 106

Run Description: FROVI IVAYNARD \]AG<SO\I HS

Stop Time Stop Location

03:24 PM Deadhead - BILL KENNEDY WAY SE, 30316 & WOODWARD AVE SE, 303
03:30 PM SCHOOL: MAYNARD JACKSON HS

03:46 PM HARDEE ST NE,30307 & WHITEFOORD AVE NE,30307
03:46 PM HARDEE ST NE,30307 & MONTGOMERY ST NE,30307
03:48 PM 1ST ST NE,30307 & MAYSON AVE NE,30307

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 4007 BUS: 873

Run ID:
Run Description:

MIH. 003
TO MAYNARD JACKSON HS

Stop Time Stop Location

07:20 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: BURGESS-PETERSON ES

07:21 AM BRAEBURN DR SE & ORA AVE SE

07:22 AM CECILE AVE SE,30316 & CLIFTON RD SE,30316

07:23 AM CLIFTON RD SE,30316 & ROCKLAND DR SE,30316

07:25 AM BOULDERCREST DR SE & STALLINGS AVE SE

07:26 AM BOULDERCREST DR SE,30316 & MARY DELL DR SE,30316
07:28 AM FAYETTEVILLE RD SE,30316 & MARY DELL DR SE,30316
07:29 AM FAYETTEVILLE RD SE,30316 & MONTVALLO TER SE,30316
07:31 AM 1930 FLAT SHOALS RD SE,30316_BROADWAY APT

07:32 AM FLAT SHOALS RD SE,30316 & LEAH LN SE,30316

07:36 AM STOKESWOOD AVE SE,30316 & ORMEWOOD AVE SE,30316
07:39 AM PASLEY AVE SE,30316 & BRAEBURN DR SE,30316

07:40 AM BLAKE AVE SE,30316 & VAN VLECK AVE SE,30316

07:41 AM BLAKE AVE SE,30316 & NEWTON AVE SE,30316

07:43 AM MAYNARD TER SE,30316 & NEWTON AVE SE,30316

07:45 AM BLAKE AVE SE & GLENWOOD RD SE

07:48 AM HAAS AVE SE,30316 & MCPHERSON AVE SE,30316

07:49 AM MCPHERSON AVE SE,30316 & MONUMENT AVE SE,30316
07:51 AM MAYNARD TER SE,30316 & MCPHERSON AVE SE,30316
08:00 AM SCHOOL: MAYNARD JACKSON HS

Run ID: MIH. 103

Run Description:

FROM MAYNARD JACKSON HS

Stop Time Stop Location

03:25 PM Deadhead - EMERSON ST SE,30316 & STOKESWOOD AVE SE,30316
03:30 PM SCHOOL: MAYNARD JACKSON HS

03:43 PM HAAS AVE SE,30316 & MCPHERSON AVE SE,30316

03:44 PM MCPHERSON AVE SE,30316 & MONUMENT AVE SE,30316
03:45 PM MAYNARD TER SE,30316 & MCPHERSON AVE SE,30316
03:47 PM BLAKE AVE SE & GLENWOOD RD SE

03:48 PM MAYNARD TER SE,30316 & NEWTON AVE SE,30316

03:49 PM BLAKE AVE SE,30316 & NEWTON AVE SE,30316

03:49 PM BLAKE AVE SE,30316 & VAN VLECK AVE SE,30316

03:49 PM PASLEY AVE SE,30316 & BRAEBURN DR SE,30316

03:51 PM BRAEBURN DR SE & ORA AVE SE

03:51 PM CECILE AVE SE,30316 & CLIFTON RD SE,30316

Page



03:52 PM
03:53 PM
03:56 PM
03:58 PM
03:59 PM
04:00 PM
04:01 PM
04:03 PM

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

CLIFTON RD SE,30316 & ROCKLAND DR SE,30316

FLAT SHOALS RD SE,30316 & LEAH LN SE,30316

1930 FLAT SHOALS RD SE,30316_BROADWAY APT
FAYETTEVILLE RD SE,30316 & MONTVALLO TER SE,30316
FAYETTEVILLE RD SE,30316 & MARY DELL DR SE,30316
BOULDERCREST DR SE,30316 & MARY DELL DR SE,30316
BOULDERCREST DR SE & STALLINGS AVE SE
STOKESWOOD AVE SE,30316 & ORMEWOOD AVE SE,30316

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 4008 BUS: 2408

Run ID:
Run Description:

MIH. 005
TO MAYNARD JACKSON HS

Stop Time Stop Location

07:21 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: TOOMER ES

07:34 AM FARRINGTON PL SE,30315 & TUSKEGEE ST SE,30315
07:38 AM KELLY ST SE,30312 & SYDNEY ST SE,30312

07:43 AM UNITED AVE SE,30312 & ATLANTA AVE SE,30312
07:44 AM UNITED AVE SE,30312 & TRESTLETREE CT SE,30312
07:45 AM UNITED AVE SE,30316 & UNDERWOOD AVE SE,30316
07:47 AM UNITED AVE SE,30316 & GILBERT ST SE,30316

07:49 AM VICKERS ST SE,30316 & GILBERT ST SE,30316

07:50 AM VICKERS ST SE, 30316 & WOODLAND AVE SE, 30316
07:54 AM WOODLAND AVE SE,30316 & ORMEWOOD AVE SE,30316
08:04 AM SCHOOL: MAYNARD JACKSON HS

Run ID: MIH. 105

Run Description:

FROM MAYNARD JACKSON HS

Stop Time Stop Location

03:21 PM Deadhead - CLIFTON ST SE & STANWOOD AVE SE, 30317
03:30 PM SCHOOL: MAYNARD JACKSON HS

03:44 PM WOODLAND AVE SE,30316 & ORMEWOOD AVE SE,30316
03:47 PM VICKERS ST SE,30316 & GILBERT ST SE,30316

03:49 PM VICKERS ST SE, 30316 & WOODLAND AVE SE, 30316
03:50 PM UNITED AVE SE,30316 & GILBERT ST SE,30316

03:53 PM UNITED AVE SE,30316 & UNDERWOOD AVE SE,30316
03:53 PM UNITED AVE SE,30312 & TRESTLETREE CT SE,30312
03:54 PM UNITED AVE SE,30312 & ATLANTA AVE SE,30312

04:01 PM KELLY ST SE,30312 & SYDNEY ST SE,30312

04:04 PM FARRINGTON PL SE,30315 & TUSKEGEE ST SE,30315
04:15 PM METRO BASE

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

Run ID: MIH. 007

Run Description: TO MAYNARD JACKSON HS

Stop Time Stop Location

07:38 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: PARKSIDE ELEMENTARY

07:46 AM HARDEE ST NE & MORELAND AVE NE

07:49 AM 1124 WYLIE ST SE,30316 (REYNOLDSTOWN COMMONS)
07:51 AM MAULDIN ST SE,30316 & STOVALL ST SE,30316

07:55 AM CARROLL ST SE, 30312 & GASKILL ST SE, 30316

08:00 AM SCHOOL: MAYNARD JACKSON HS

Run ID: MIH. 107

Run Description: FROVI ,VAYNARD \]ACKSO\I |_|S

Stop Time Stop Location

03:26 PM Deadhead - BERNE ST SE,30316 & WOODLAND AVE SE,30316
03:30 PM SCHOOL: MAYNARD JACKSON HS

03:42 PM CARROLL ST SE, 30312 & GASKILL ST SE, 30316

03:45 PM MAULDIN ST SE,30316 & STOVALL ST SE,30316

03:47 PM 1124 WYLIE ST SE,30316 (REYNOLDSTOWN COMMONS)
03:48 PM HARDEE ST NE & MORELAND AVE NE

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

Run ID: MIH. 013

Run Description: TO MAYNARD JACKSON HS

Stop Time Stop Location

07:34 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: BENTEEN ES
07:47 AM WHITEHALL TER SW & FULTON ST SW
07:50 AM BASS ST SW,30310 & IRA ST SW,30310
08:00 AM SCHOOL: MAYNARD JACKSON HS
Run ID: MIH. 113

Run Description: FROVI ,VAYNARD \]ACKSO\I |_|S
Stop Time Stop Location

03:28 PM Deadhead - CUSTER AVE SE, 30316 & HEIGHTS PARK DR SE, 30316
03:30 PM SCHOOL: MAYNARD JACKSON HS
03:47 PM WHITEHALL TER SW & FULTON ST SW
03:50 PM BASS ST SW,30310 & IRA ST SW,30310

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:4012 BUS: 2403

Run ID:
Run Description:

MIH. 004
TO MAYNARD JACKSON HS

Stop Time Stop Location

07:13 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: TOOMER ES

07:28 AM FEDERAL TER SE,30315 & FUNSTON AVE SE,30315
07:30 AM BENTEEN AVE SE,30315 & CUSTER AVE SE,30315
07:32 AM BOULEVARD SE,30315 & BURROUGHS ST SE,30315
07:34 AM CASANOVA ST SE,30315 & GAULT ST SE,30315
07:37 AM MCDONOUGH BLVD SE,30315 & ERIC ST SE,30315
07:38 AM GRANT ST SE,30315 & NOLAN ST SE,30315

07:42 AM MILTON AVE SE,30315 & MILTON TER SE,30315
07:46 AM 125 MILTON AVE SE, 30315

07:51 AM 55 MILTON AVE SE,30315 (BUILDING)

07:58 AM BENTEEN AVE SE,30312 & FRANCIS AVE SE,30312
08:00 AM HOBART AVE SE,30312 & AVONDALE AVE SE,30312
08:12 AM SCHOOL: MAYNARD JACKSON HS

Run ID: MIH. 104

Run Description:

FROM MAYNARD JACKSON HS

Stop Time Stop Location

03:23 PM Deadhead - 1530 WOODBINE AVE SE, 30317 @ THE COAN RECREATION
03:30 PM SCHOOL: MAYNARD JACKSON HS

03:46 PM HOBART AVE SE,30312 & AVONDALE AVE SE,30312
03:48 PM BENTEEN AVE SE,30312 & FRANCIS AVE SE,30312
03:49 PM BOULEVARD SE,30315 & BURROUGHS ST SE,30315
03:51 PM BENTEEN AVE SE,30315 & CUSTER AVE SE,30315
03:53 PM FEDERAL TER SE,30315 & FUNSTON AVE SE,30315
03:56 PM CASANOVA ST SE,30315 & GAULT ST SE,30315
03:57 PM MCDONOUGH BLVD SE,30315 & ERIC ST SE,30315
03:58 PM GRANT ST SE,30315 & NOLAN ST SE,30315

04:01 PM MILTON AVE SE,30315 & MILTON TER SE,30315
04:05 PM 125 MILTON AVE SE, 30315

04:10 PM 55 MILTON AVE SE,30315 (BUILDING)

Page

11



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:4013 BUS: 23-022

Run ID:
Run Description:

MIH. 002
TO MAYNARD JACKSON HS

Stop Time Stop Location

07:16 AM Deadhead - WHITEFOORD ES

07:20 AM HOSEA L WILLIAMS DR NE,30317 & WYMAN ST NE,30317
07:22 AM DOYLE ST SE,30317 & HOSEA L WILLIAMS DR NE,30317
07:23 AM DOUGLAS ST SE,30317 & HOSEA L WILLIAMS DR NE,30317
07:24 AM LAKEVIEW DR NE,30317 & HOSEA L WILLIAMS DR NE,30317
07:25 AM HOSEA L WILLIAMS DR NE,30317 & 3RD AVE NE,30317
07:26 AM HOSEA L WILLIAMS DR NE,30317 & 5TH AVE NE,30317
07:27 AM HOSEA L WILLIAMS DR NE,30317 & E LAKE DR NE,30317
07:28 AM HOSEA L WILLIAMS DR NE,30317 & SPENCE AVE NE,30317
07:30 AM 240 SPENCE AVE SE,30317

07:32 AM ASHBURTON AVE SE & ALEXA AVE SE

07:35 AM GLENWOOD AVE SE,30317 & PARKER AVE SE,30032

07:38 AM GLENWOOD AVE SE, 30317 & CARTER AVE SE, 30317
08:00 AM SCHOOL: MAYNARD JACKSON HS

Run ID: MIH. 102

Run Description:

FROM MAYNARD JACKSON HS

Stop Time Stop Location

03:22 PM Deadhead - LEAVE WHITEFOORD ES TO TOOMER W/ ADD'L STUDENTS
03:30 PM SCHOOL: MAYNARD JACKSON HS

03:47 PM HOSEA L WILLIAMS DR NE,30317 & WYMAN ST NE,30317
03:48 PM DOYLE ST SE,30317 & HOSEA L WILLIAMS DR NE,30317
03:49 PM DOUGLAS ST SE,30317 & HOSEA L WILLIAMS DR NE,30317
03:50 PM LAKEVIEW DR NE,30317 & HOSEA L WILLIAMS DR NE,30317
03:52 PM HOSEA L WILLIAMS DR NE,30317 & 3RD AVE NE,30317
03:52 PM HOSEA L WILLIAMS DR NE,30317 & 5TH AVE NE,30317
03:53 PM HOSEA L WILLIAMS DR NE,30317 & E LAKE DR NE,30317
03:54 PM HOSEA L WILLIAMS DR NE,30317 & SPENCE AVE NE,30317
03:56 PM 240 SPENCE AVE SE,30317

03:58 PM ASHBURTON AVE SE & ALEXA AVE SE

04:00 PM GLENWOOD AVE SE,30317 & PARKER AVE SE,30032

04:01 PM GLENWOOD AVE SE, 30317 & CARTER AVE SE, 30317

Page

12



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 4014 BUS: 21-021

Run ID:

Run Description:

MIH. 015
TO MAYNARD JACKSON HS

Stop Time Stop Location

07:50 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: DUNBAR ES

07:51 AM GLENN ST SW,30312 & MCDANIEL ST SW,30312
08:00 AM SCHOOL: MAYNARD JACKSON HS

Run ID: MIH. 115

Run Description:

FROM MAYNARD JACKSON HS

Stop Time Stop Location

03:28 PM Deadhead - TRINITY AVE SW & PRYOR ST SW (30 FT PASS INTERSEC
03:30 PM SCHOOL: MAYNARD JACKSON HS

03:38 PM GLENN ST SW,30312 & MCDANIEL ST SW,30312

Page

13



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 4015 BUS: 2415
Run ID: MIH. 011
Run Description: TO MAYNARD JACKSON HS
Stop Time Stop Location
07:23 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: TOOMER ES
07:38 AM WEYMAN AVE SW,30315 & CREW ST SW,30315
07:43 AM ADAMSON ST SW,30315 & DOANE ST SW,30315
07:45 AM WINDSOR ST SW,30315 & ORMOND ST SW,30315
07:46 AM HENDRIX AVE SW & PRYOR ST SW
07:49 AM HATCHER AVE SW,30315 & WASHINGTON ST SW,30315
07:50 AM ATLANTA AVE SW,30315 & WASHINGTON ST SW,30315
08:00 AM SCHOOL: MAYNARD JACKSON HS
Run ID: MIH. 111
Run Description: FROM MAYNARD JACKSON HS
Stop Time Stop Location
03:17 PM Deadhead - TUPELO ST SE,30317 & OAKRIDGE AVE SE,30317
03:30 PM SCHOOL: MAYNARD JACKSON HS
03:48 PM WEYMAN AVE SW,30315 & CREW ST SW,30315
03:50 PM HATCHER AVE SW,30315 & WASHINGTON ST SW,30315
03:51 PM ATLANTA AVE SW,30315 & WASHINGTON ST SW,30315
03:54 PM ADAMSON ST SW,30315 & DOANE ST SW,30315
03:55 PM WINDSOR ST SW,30315 & ORMOND ST SW,30315
03:57 PM HENDRIX AVE SW & PRYOR ST SW

Page

14



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 4016 BUS: 2409

Run ID:
Run Description:

MIH. 012
TO MAYNARD JACKSON HS

Stop Time Stop Location

07:34 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: BENTEEN ES

07:41 AM 1296 MORELAND AVE SE, 30316 AT ALLORA EASTLAND APTS
07:42 AM CUSTER AVE SE & WOODLAND AVE SE

07:43 AM MORELAND DR SE,30315 & WOODLAND AVE SE,30316

07:45 AM WELLSWOOD DR SE,30315 & MORELAND DR SE,30315

07:48 AM FISHER RD SE,30315 & MORELAND DR SE,30315

07:49 AM ELLEBY RD SE,30315 & DALE DR SE,30315

08:00 AM SCHOOL: MAYNARD JACKSON HS

Run ID: MIH. 112

Run Description:

FROM MAYNARD JACKSON HS

Stop Time Stop Location

03:20 PM Deadhead - MCDONOUGH BLVD SE,30315 & ELLEBY RD SE,30315
03:30 PM SCHOOL: MAYNARD JACKSON HS

03:47 PM CUSTER AVE SE & WOODLAND AVE SE

03:50 PM 1296 MORELAND AVE SE, 30316 AT ALLORA EASTLAND APTS
03:53 PM MORELAND DR SE,30315 & WOODLAND AVE SE,30316

03:54 PM WELLSWOOD DR SE,30315 & MORELAND DR SE,30315

03:55 PM FISHER RD SE,30315 & MORELAND DR SE,30315

03:56 PM ELLEBY RD SE,30315 & DALE DR SE,30315

Page

15



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:4017 BUS: 23-008

Run ID:
Run Description:

MIH. 001
TO MAYNARD JACKSON HS

Stop Time Stop Location

07:17 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: PARKSIDE ELEMENTARY

07:25 AM MEMORIAL DR SE, 30316 & LAMON AVE SE, 30316
07:29 AM MEMORIAL DR SE,30317 & WARREN ST SE,30317
07:30 AM WARREN ST SE,30317 & BIXBY ST SE,30317

07:32 AM HOWARD ST NE, 30317 & TROTTI ST NE, 30317

07:33 AM DELANO DR NE,30317 & NORWOOD AVE NE,30317
07:36 AM WISTERIA WAY NE, 30317 & MELLRICH AVE NE, 30317
07:39 AM RIDGEDALE RD NE,30317 & ROCKYFORD RD NE,30317
07:45 AM WHITEFOORD AVE SE & ARKWRIGHT PL SE & WOODBINE AVE SE, 30317
07:48 AM LA FRANCE ST NE,30307 & FLORA AVE NE,30307
07:52 AM ARKWRIGHT PL SE,30316 & VANNOY ST SE,30317
08:05 AM SCHOOL: MAYNARD JACKSON HS

Run ID: MIH. 101

Run Description:

FROM MAYNARD JACKSON HS

Stop Time Stop Location

03:24 PM Deadhead - PARK AVE SE,30315 & ROBINSON AVE SE,30315
03:30 PM SCHOOL: MAYNARD JACKSON HS

03:34 PM ARKWRIGHT PL SE,30316 & VANNOY ST SE,30317

03:38 PM LA FRANCE ST NE,30307 & FLORA AVE NE,30307

03:41 PM WHITEFOORD AVE SE & ARKWRIGHT PL SE & WOODBINE AVE SE, 30317
03:46 PM HOWARD ST NE, 30317 & TROTTI ST NE, 30317

03:47 PM DELANO DR NE,30317 & NORWOOD AVE NE,30317

03:50 PM WISTERIA WAY NE, 30317 & MELLRICH AVE NE, 30317

03:53 PM RIDGEDALE RD NE,30317 & ROCKYFORD RD NE,30317
03:56 PM WARREN ST SE,30317 & BIXBY ST SE,30317

03:57 PM MEMORIAL DR SE,30317 & WARREN ST SE,30317

04:02 PM MEMORIAL DR SE, 30316 & LAMON AVE SE, 30316

Page

16



